

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-6	352	Version:	1	Name:	Weishan Stamp	er taxi cab resolution		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted			
File created:	8/14	4/2013			In control	County Clerk			
On agenda:					Final action	n: 11/7/2013			
Title:	A resolution directing the County Executive to negotiate an Intergovernmental Agreement between the City of Milwaukee and Milwaukee County for the operation and regulation of taxicab service.								
Sponsors:	John Weishan Jr., Russell Stamper II								
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:		1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. TPWT AMENDMENT #1, 4. Audio TPWT 09/11/13, 5. CB Resolution, 6. Taxi veto final.pdf, 7. 13-652 Veto Memo and Message.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	ction		
11/7/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors			of		OPTED NOTWITHSTANDING THE Pass ECTION OF THE COUNTY CUTIVE		
11/4/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors			of	AID OVER FOR ONE MEETING			
11/1/2013	1	County Executive				VETOED	ETOED		
9/26/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors			of	ADOPTED		Pass	
9/11/2013	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee			orks and	LAID OVER	AID OVER		
9/11/2013	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee			orks and	AMEND	END		
9/11/2013	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee			orks and		PROVED AS AMENDED & Pass COMMENDED FOR ADOPTION		
9/3/2013	1	Board Chair							
0/0/2010	1	Duald CI	nair			ASSIGNED			

A resolution directing the County Executive to negotiate an Intergovernmental Agreement between the City of Milwaukee and Milwaukee County for the operation and regulation of taxicab service.